
# SCRIMMAGES ^ NON DISTRICT GAMES * DISTRICT GAMES

HEAD COACH: LEO SALINAS JR PRINCIPAL:    JOSE E. MEJIA

ASSIST. COACH: MERCY SALINAS ATHLETIC DIRECTOR:    TOM LEE

ASSIST. COACH: DAVID MANN ATHLETIC COORDINATOR:    DANIEL LONGORIA

ASSIST. COACH: JD CAVAZOS FEMALE ATHLETIC COORDINATOR:    EDNA CLEMONS

ASSIST. COACH: ELIJIO LEANOS TRAINER:    LORI ARMENDARIZ / JOAQUIN RIOS

APR. 21  MON

MAR. 24  MON

MAR. 29  SAT

MAR. 31  MON

APR. 5  SAT

APR. 7  MON

APR. 12  SAT

MAR. 3  MON

MAR. 8  SAT

MAR. 10  MON

MAR. 15  SAT

MAR. 17  MON

MAR. 22 SAT

7:00

* ROMA

* MISSON VETERANS

VARSITY

REV. 12/9/24

*JUAREZ

FEB. 3  MON

FEB . 7  FRI

FEB. 11  TUE

FEB. 14  FRI

FEB . 1  SAT

5:00

6:00

12:00

12:00

7:00

FEB. 18  TUE

FEB. 22  SAT

FEB. 24  MON

MAR. 1  SAT

FEB. 11  TUE

FEB. 14  FRI

FEB. 18  TUE

APR. 11  FRI

AWAY

FEB. 27 - MAR. 1

APR. 22  TUE

MAR. 4  TUE

MAR. 7  FRI

MAR. 11  TUE

MAR. 14  FRI

APR. 15  TUE

APR. 1  TUE

APR. 4  FRI

APR. 8  TUE

APR. 25  FRI

HOME

HOME

APR. 18  FRI

MAR. 25  TUE

MAR. 28  FRI

MAR. 18  TUE

MAR. 19  WED

FEB. 20 - 22

AWAY

HOME

5:30/7:30

10:00/12:00

AWAY

AWAY

6:00

6:00

5:30/7:30

10:00/12:00

5:30/7:30

10:00/12:00

MISSION EAGLE BASEBALL

2025 SCHEDULE

FEB . 1  SAT

FEB. 3  MON

FEB . 7  FRI

FEB. 25  TUE

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:30

6:00

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

TBD

HOME

TBD

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

* RIO GRANDE CITY

* RIO GRANDE CITY

* LAREDO CIGARROA

* LAREDO CIGARROA

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

* JUAREZ-LINCOLN

* JUAREZ-LINCOLN

* ROMA

* ROMA

* PALMVIEW

* PALMVIEW

^ LA JOYA

^ BROWNSVILLE HANNA

* LAREDO MARTIN

* LAREDO MARTIN

* MISSION VETERANS

* MISSION VETERANS

# HIDALGO

* LAREDO NIXON

# EDINBURG NORTH

MCALLEN TOURNAMENT

* LAREDO NIXON

WESLACO TOURNAMENT

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

# VALLEY VIEW

# HARLINGEN

HOME 11:00

# BROWNSVILLE PORTER

6:00

6:00

11:00/12:30AWAY

5:30/7:00

5:30/7:30

10:00/12:00

HOME

7:00

JV

AWAY 5:30/7:00

5:30/7:00

5:30/7:00

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

^ WESLACO

^ LA JOYA

^ EDINBURG NORTH

^ ECONOMEDES

^ PSJA

JV LIGHT

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

*JUAREZ

* RIO GRANDE CITY

* ROMA

* MISSON VETERANS

* PALMVIEW

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

* RIO GRANDE CITY

* ROMA

* MISSON VETERANS

# VALLEY VIEW

# HARLINGEN

# B. PORTER

# HIDALGO

# EDINBURG NORTH

^ EDINBURG

* PALMVIEW

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME HOME

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

5:30/7:30

10:00/12:00

AWAY

HOME

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

5:30/7:00

10:00/12:00

6:00

10:00

5:30/7:30

10:00/12:00

5:30/7:30

5:30/7:30

AWAY

HOME

APR. 14  MON


